
NBYA Opti #2 @ GBSA PRELIM. RESULTS 7/22

HelmName Fleet SailNo GIRL? Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett
Ellie Bishop Blue 10422 YES 1st 2 1 2 -6 2 13 7
Ben Browne Blue 12621 2nd -13 4 4 2 1 24 11
Mason Tokarz Blue 22465 3rd 5 2 3 5 -7 22 15
William Buzard Blue 18769 4th 1 -10 1 9 5 26 16
Alice Dunning Blue 1647 Yes 5th 9 3 7 1 (30.0 DNF) 50 20
Leo Burnham Blue 22501 6th (30.0 DNS) 6 6 12 3 57 27
Nehuel ArmenanzasBlue 21167 7th 8 7 -14 8 4 41 27
Campbell Carr Blue 21314 8th -12 12 5 3 8 40 28
Charlie Hanus Blue 160452 9th (30.0 DNS) 5 10 4 14 63 33
Vincent McAteer IVWhite 14877 10th 7 9 -11 10 11 48 37
Marykate Hanus Red 160434 YES 11th 3 14 8 13 -17 55 38
Livvy Barker Blue 18598 Yes 12th 14 8 -17 7 15 61 44
Declan Walsh Blue 13445 13th 11 13 (30.0 DNF) 11 10 75 45
Bodhi Becker Blue 14363 14th 6 -16 13 15 13 63 47
Mason KeramidasBlue 193 15th 10 -22 16 14 16 78 56
Grayson Edge White 18611 16th 15 -19 19 17 6 76 57
Maile Rose SmithBlue 21592 YES 17th 17 15 12 16 (30.0 DNF) 90 60
Elinor Grant White 19811 YES 18th 21 11 21 (30.0 DNF) 12 95 65
Moses Densley Blue 13077 19th 4 (30.0 DNF) 9 30.0 DNF 30.0 DNF 103 73
Madeline AmmatunaWhite 21801 yes 20th 23 23 (30.0 DNF) 18 9 103 73
Benjamin Reuter White 10737 21st -24 18 18 19 18 97 73
Madeleine Carr White 15599 YES 22nd 16 17 15 (30.0 DNF) 30.0 DNF 108 78
Duffy Macaulay White 5700 23rd 19 24 20 (30.0 DNF) 30.0 DNF 123 93
Cameron Jensen White 21483 24th 22 21 (30.0 DNF) 20 30.0 DNF 123 93
Cal Naperotic White 21665 25th 20 20 (30.0 DNF) 30.0 DNF 30.0 DNF 130 100
Madeline Kiely White 22823 YES 26th 18 25 (30.0 DNF) 30.0 DNF 30.0 DNF 133 103
Michael Jamas Blue 22340 27th (30.0 DNF) 30.0 DNF 30.0 DNF 30.0 DNF 30.0 DNF 150 120
Gavin Jones Blue 1902 27th (30.0 DNS) 30.0 DNF 30.0 DNF 30.0 DNF 30.0 DNF 150 120
Alex Behn Red 1 27th (30.0 DNS) 30.0 DNF 30.0 DNF 30.0 DNF 30.0 DNF 150 120



NBYA Opti #2 by FLEET 7/23

HelmName Fleet SailNo Nat Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett
Ellie Bishop Blue 10422 YES 1st 2 1 2 -6 2 13 7
Ben Browne Blue 12621 2nd -13 4 4 2 1 24 11
Mason Tokarz Blue 22465 3rd 5 2 3 5 -7 22 15
William Buzard Blue 18769 4th 1 -10 1 9 5 26 16
Alice Dunning Blue 1647 Yes 5th 9 3 7 1 (30.0 DNF) 50 20
Leo Burnham Blue 22501 6th (30.0 DNS) 6 6 12 3 57 27
Nehuel ArmenanzasBlue 21167 7th 8 7 -14 8 4 41 27
Campbell Carr Blue 21314 8th -12 12 5 3 8 40 28
Charlie Hanus Blue 160452 9th (30.0 DNS) 5 10 4 14 63 33
Livvy Barker Blue 18598 Yes 12th 14 8 -17 7 15 61 44
Declan Walsh Blue 13445 13th 11 13 (30.0 DNF) 11 10 75 45
Bodhi Becker Blue 14363 14th 6 -16 13 15 13 63 47
Mason KeramidasBlue 193 15th 10 -22 16 14 16 78 56
Maile Rose SmithBlue 21592 YES 17th 17 15 12 16 (30.0 DNF) 90 60
Moses Densley Blue 13077 19th 4 (30.0 DNF) 9 30.0 DNF 30.0 DNF 103 73
Michael Jamas Blue 22340 27th (30.0 DNF) 30.0 DNF 30.0 DNF 30.0 DNF 30.0 DNF 150 120
Gavin Jones Blue 1902 27th (30.0 DNS) 30.0 DNF 30.0 DNF 30.0 DNF 30.0 DNF 150 120

Marykate Hanus Red 160434 YES 11th 3 14 8 13 -17 55 38
Alex Behn Red 1 27th (30.0 DNS) 30.0 DNF 30.0 DNF 30.0 DNF 30.0 DNF 150 120

Vincent McAteer IVWhite 14877 10th 7 9 -11 10 11 48 37
Grayson Edge White 18611 16th 15 -19 19 17 6 76 57
Elinor Grant White 19811 YES 18th 21 11 21 (30.0 DNF) 12 95 65
Madeline AmmatunaWhite 21801 yes 20th 23 23 (30.0 DNF) 18 9 103 73
Benjamin Reuter White 10737 21st -24 18 18 19 18 97 73
Madeleine Carr White 15599 YES 22nd 16 17 15 (30.0 DNF) 30.0 DNF 108 78
Duffy Macaulay White 5700 23rd 19 24 20 (30.0 DNF) 30.0 DNF 123 93
Cameron Jensen White 21483 24th 22 21 (30.0 DNF) 20 30.0 DNF 123 93
Cal Naperotic White 21665 25th 20 20 (30.0 DNF) 30.0 DNF 30.0 DNF 130 100
Madeline Kiely White 22823 YES 26th 18 25 (30.0 DNF) 30.0 DNF 30.0 DNF 133 103


